CITY OF ST GEORGE REGIONAL AIRPORT
SCHEDULE OF FEES, RATES AND CHARGES

Approved July 1, 2023
FEES, CHARGES AND RATES CURRENT FEES
LANDING FEES
> 12,500 Ibs. $1.25 per 1000 Ibs
< 12,500 lbs. None
Military Aviation Aircraft None
COMMERCIAL/CHARTER OPERATIONS
COMMERCIAL APRON PARKING FEE $100.00
COMMERCIAL AIRCRAFT OPERATOR PERMIT $1,000.00 Annually
BAGGAGE PROCESSING AREA FEES $0.75

BOARDING AREA FEE

JET BRIDGE FEE
TICKETING AREA FEE

Enplaned and Deplaned Passenger

Includes Baggage, Boarding,
Jet Bridge and Ticketing Area

FUEL FLOWAGE FEES

Brought onto Airport/Self-Fueled
Purchased from FBO/Airport

$0.08 per gallon
$0.08 per gallon

RENTAL CAR FEES
Rental Car Fees
Rental Car Spaces

10% of Gross Rev or $1.75 / sq. ft.
$20.00 Per Parking Space/Monthly

GROUND LEASE RATES & FEES
Improved Lands

Improved lands and paved apron areas
Unimproved Lands

Runway Area

Airside

Landside

$.50/ sq. ft. per year

$.255 / sq. ft. per year

BASED AIRCRAFT TIE-DOWN FEES
<12,500 lbs.

>12,500 Ibs.
Turbine Engine

$50.00 monthly

$75.00 monthly
$150.00 monthly

TRANSIENT AIRCRAFT TIE DOWN FEES:
Daily Single Engine < 12,500 lbs.
Daily Twin Engine or > 12,500 Ibs.
Turbine Engine

$20.00 daily

$30.00 daily
$50.00 Daily

TERMINAL BUILDING VEHICLE PARKING FEES
Parking Fees

Long Term Parking Fee - (Over 60 Days)
Lost Ticket Fee

First half hour free/ $7.00 daily

$7.00 Daily
$75.00 Lost Ticket Fee

TERMINAL BUILDING OFFICE & SPACE RENTAL
Monthly Rental
Conference Room

Restaurant Concession
Retail Concession

$1.75 / sq. ft. per month
$50.00 / hr. or $200.00 daily
10% of Gross Revenue
10% of Gross Revenue

SECURITY FEES
Tenant Gate Acess Card
SIDA Photo Badge & Background Check

$30.00 per card
$75.00 each badge

Un-returned or Lost Security Badge Fee $150.00 each
ADVERTISING FEE

Telephone Board/Kiosk Display $50.00 / month

Large Terminal Wall Display $250.00 / month
GROUND TRANSPORTATION FEES $100.00 / month

SASO OPERATING PERMIT FEES

$1,000.00 annually

EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT STANDBY FEES
ARFF Equipment after hours Standby Fees

Hazmat Response and Clean Up
Airport Equipment Fee

$100.00 / hour
$100 / hour plus disposal cost
$100.00 / hour




